6/2/2013

gid LastName

403 VERZAN

405 HANSEN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($9.25)

($9.25)

Drawer Report LA

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($316.30) ($1.00) 33

($316.30) ($1.00) 33

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$308.05 $307.05

$308.05 $307.05

$0.00

$0.00

59

59



